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STRKNG is an international portfolio collection and online gallery
for contemporary photography.
Up to three images are selected daily for the topic Editor's
Selection and are shared widely in social media.

Photographers, Models and Designers/Brands are welcome to
contribute great portfolios and striking images at
https://strkng.com





»Corps«
© Photographer louisfernandezphotography.com





»Flower Power«
© Model Geeska Klaussen





»Emma«
© Photographer Imar
https://imar.strkng.com/en/





»summer female portrait«
© Photographer Johann Müller



»kitchen storie«
© Photographer Sabine Kristmann-Gros
https://sabinekristmanngros.strkng.com/en/





»Landscape in the old photo«
© Photographer Mariusz Janoszek







© Photographer Francesco Sambati





»Memento mori«
© Photographer GM Sacco





»Natural Beauty....«
© Photographer Andreas Jöhren





»Somewhere«
© Model Carla Gesikiewicz
Participants: Stephan Joachim





»Monika«
© Photographer Andreas Wilhelm





»The Bold Line«
© Photographer Sabine Fischer



»Carmen«
© Photographer Jürgen Neitsch
Participants: Unfassbar_lieb2.0





»N«
© Photographer Andy Go







»Carmen«
© Photographer QiK Photography
https://qik-photography.strkng.com/en/





»Melancholia 2«
© Photographer Kantorka





»below the line«
© Photographer Silvio Manuele





»just epic«
© Photographer lichtweisend





»Structure«
© Model conipoi (Jonathan)
Participants: Anna Försterling





»i'm here«
© Photographer Marco Mancini





»Jennifer«
© Photographer Jürgen Neitsch





»Felicia«
© Photographer Mark Emerson Hamilton
https://markhamilton.strkng.com/en/





»amber«
© Photographer marc von martial
https://marcvonmartial.strkng.com/en/
Participants: BEA AMBER / BEA MORPHOSIS



»zwischen Himmel und Erde«
© Photographer Corwin von Kuhwede







»Emma«
© Photographer Imar
https://imar.strkng.com/en/



»evening in the countryside«
© Photographer Monika Keller





»The cheetah with stripes«
© Photographer Curtis Joe Walker
https://curtisjoewalker.strkng.com/en/







»Drowning in thoughts«
© Model Carla Gesikiewicz
Participants: Stephan Joachim





»light in the sea«
© Photographer Karim bouchareb





»suspenders«
© Photographer Olivier Springer





»boudoir«
© Photographer Olivier Springer



»Monika«
© Photographer Andreas Wilhelm







»with Jana I«
© Photographer Sebastian Niebius





»Maria«
© Photographer Daniel Wochermayr





»Im Flow«
© Photographer wohlertfotografie





»S...«
© Photographer Ute Pannicke



»Elisabeth«
© Photographer Analog Pictures
https://analogpictures.strkng.com/en/







© Photographer Thomas Gauck





»alina #5«
© Photographer Peter Meyer





»last summer«
© Photographer Roland Mühler



»P.«
© Photographer LICHTundNICHT
Participants: Ponny







»Janina by Pixelhunter«
© Photographer Pixelhunter





»Xenia«
© Photographer Polina Soyref



»Habits«
© Photographer Erik Witsoe







»Love and scrachtes«
© Photographer Annalisa De Luca





»Neon Shower - BabyFirefly«
© Photographer Curtis Joe Walker
https://curtisjoewalker.strkng.com/en/





»the lost dreams«
© Model Muirgen
https://cateredphoto.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Andrea Peipe





»The Four Seasons: Spring«
© Photographer Ralf Freitag Photography





»Nude in flowers«
© Photographer Silvio Manuele





»Barril«
© Model Caro





»Kleine Träumerei«
© Photographer Ute Pannicke





»Free«
© Photographer Rafael Gatys



»Wonky Mondrian.«
© Photographer Eliza Loveheart







»at the lake«
© Photographer Katja Heinemann





»Opera 1«
© Photographer 6oize6





»Dezember 2019«
© Model Peacocks feather
Participants: Ernst Weerts



»the reader«
© Photographer DirkBee
https://dirkbee.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Colette







»Life is beautiful«
© Photographer Frank Bous



»M«
© Photographer Andy Go





»- daily mirror -«
© Photographer Peter Pape





»Moos«
© Photographer Christian Meier





»sea shore«
© Model rawfish







»Exercise No. 480«
© Photographer Kirill Rotulo





»Ana«
© Photographer schieflicht
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/



»Mina in Motion«
© Photographer Mark Emerson Hamilton
https://markhamilton.strkng.com/en/





»Olga«
© Photographer Erik Witsoe







»Nika«
© Photographer Erik Witsoe





»-1294sw2- | IV/IV | rue | tanzsaal | 2o2o«
© Photographer Willi Schwanke
https://willischwanke.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Bartholomäus Wischnewski



»Mailand im Regen«
© Photographer Fritz Naef







»soulmates«
© Photographer Stefan Beutler





© Photographer Bogdan Bousca



»qualityTime with my BFF«
© Photographer Sabine Kristmann-Gros
https://sabinekristmanngros.strkng.com/en/





»Maude«
© Photographer Acqua&Sapone







»Film«
© Photographer Łukasz Ziomek



»RAUSCH«
© Photographer RENSEN







»Joy«
© Model Nebula Andromeda





© Photographer uwe ernst





»Magie«
© Photographer Ute Pannicke



»Carpathian«
© Photographer Atreyu Verne
Participants: Nebula Andromeda







»Noa«
© Photographer Imar
https://imar.strkng.com/en/
Participants: noa_the_model



»Das Rindenmädchen«
© Photographer Christian Meier







»untitled«
© Photographer ray gray





»Tessa«
© Photographer Thomas Ruppel
https://thomas-ruppel.strkng.com/en/





»Chair«
© Model Geeska Klaussen





»A un passo dal cuore«
© Photographer 6oize6



»Turn on the lights«
© Photographer Carola Bührmann







© Photographer Pascal Chapuis
Participants: Modelejessica





»Woman Period«
© Photographer Tung Li





»Evoluzione«
© Photographer Marco Bressi



© Photographer Enrico Olla





»Self-blurred«
© Model Mya_b_







»Clouded Mind // Head in the Clouds«
© Photographer Jamie Thißen-Betts





»...«
© Photographer Alicja Brodowicz





»Man #35«
© Photographer Nasos Karabelas





© Photographer Lichtmichl
Participants: Julischka



»Lu«
© Photographer Olaf Korbanek







»Vicky«
© Photographer Phil Raynaud





© Model peculiar.mind
https://peculiar-mind.strkng.com/en/





»Maria«
© Photographer karmatikphotography





»Océane«
© Photographer Phil Raynaud





Contributors alphabetical

6oize6 | Europe / Italy / parma
https://www.artlimited.net/29216

Acqua&Sapone | Europe / Belgium / HASSELT
www.acquaesapone.be

Alicja Brodowicz | Europe / Poland / Bochnia
https://strkng.com/s/q5c

Analog Pictures | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Kiel
https://www.analogpictures.de

Andreas Jöhren | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Wesel
https://strkng.com/s/1g26

Andreas Wilhelm | Europe / Germany / Saarland / Saarbrücken
https://strkng.com/s/1ofv

Andy Go | Europe / United Kingdom / London
https://andygo.net

Annalisa De Luca | Europe / Italy / pescara
https://strkng.com/s/19e7

Atreyu Verne | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://strkng.com/s/18fc

Bogdan Bousca | Europe / Romania / Constanta
http://bogdanbousca.finegallery.net

Carla Gesikiewicz | Europe / Germany / Wiesbaden
http://www.carlagesikiewicz.de

Caro | Europe / Portugal / Faro
https://strkng.com/s/1if7

Carola Bührmann | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
https://strkng.com/s/18gl

Christian Meier | Europe / Switzerland / Niederweningen
https://www.chrigel.li

conipoi (Jonathan) | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/1mh2

Corwin von Kuhwede | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
www.merkesdir.de

Curtis Joe Walker | North America / United States of America / Nevada / Las Vegas
https://www.curtisjoewalker.com

Daniel Wochermayr | Europe / Austria / Rohrbach - Berg
https://strkng.com/s/1ofw

DirkBee | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bergneustadt
https://dirkbee-fotografie.com/

Eliza Loveheart | Europe / United Kingdom / East Yorkshire
https://strkng.com/s/159g

Enrico Olla | Europe / Italy / Cagliari
https://www.enricoolla.com

Erik Witsoe | Europe / Poland / Warsaw
http://www.erikwitsoe.com/

Francesco Sambati | Europe / Italy / Lecce
http://www.francescosambati.com/

Frank Bous | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Bad Kreuznach
https://www.frankbous-fotografie.de

Fritz Naef | Europe / Switzerland / Rodersdorf bei Basel
https://strkng.com/s/1d7e

Geeska Klaussen | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Lüchow-Dannenberg
https://strkng.com/s/11ch

GM Sacco | Europe / Italy / Torino
https://www.gmsacco.com

Imar | Europe / Netherlands / Arnhem
https://www.imar.nl

Jamie Thißen-Betts | Europe / Germany / Hamburg / Norderstedt
https://strkng.com/s/xf3

Johann Müller | Europe / Austria / Oberhofen am Irrsee
https://www.müllerfotografiert.click

Jürgen Neitsch | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Osnabrück
https://www.jkneitsch.de

Kantorka | Europe / Germany / Leipzig
https://www.kantorka.de

Karim bouchareb | Africa / Algeria / Annaba
https://strkng.com/s/1j45

karmatikphotography | Europe / Germany / Hamburg
http://karmatik.de



Contributors alphabetical

Katja Heinemann | Europe / Leipzig
https://www.amoureuxee.de

Kirill Rotulo | Europe / Russian Federation / St. Petersburg
https://kirillrotulo.virtualgallery.com

Lichtmichl | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Leimen
www.lichtmichl.rocks

LICHTundNICHT | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Freiburg
https://www.lichtundnicht.com

lichtweisend | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Hessisch Oldendorf
https://www.lichtweisend.de

louisfernandezphotography.com | Europe / Germany / Berlin
www.louisfernandezphotography.com

marc von martial | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Siegburg
http://www.mvmphotography.de

Marco Bressi | Europe / Italy / Latina
http://www.bressi.it

Marco Mancini | Europe / Italy / Rome
https://www.marcomancinistudio.com

Mariusz Janoszek | Europe / Poland / Skoczów
https://strkng.com/s/1ofx

Mark Emerson Hamilton | North America / United States of America / South Carolina
/ Rock Hill
www.markhamiltonstudio.com

Monika Keller | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Ingelfingen
https://strkng.com/s/1j48

Muirgen | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://cateredphoto.strkng.com/de/

Mya_b_ | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://linktr.ee/mya_b_

Nasos Karabelas | Europe / Greece / Thessaloniki
https://www.behance.net/Nasos-Karabelas

Nebula Andromeda | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://strkng.com/s/14xs

Olaf Korbanek | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Rheine
https://www.olaf-korbanek.de

Olivier Springer | Europe / Germany / Hessen / 65189 Wiesbaden
https://portraitandmore.de/

Pascal Chapuis | Europe / France / La Tronche
https://pascal-chapuis.format.com

Peacocks feather | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://www.model-kartei.de/sedcards/model/303815/peacocks-feather/

peculiar.mind | Europe / Germany / Aachen
https://peculiar-mind.strkng.com/de/

Peter Meyer | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
https://petermeyer-fotografie.de/nudes

Peter Pape | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Grömitz
https://strkng.com/s/1ofy

Phil Raynaud | Europe / France / Lyon
https://www.philraynaud.fr

Pixelhunter | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Kassel
https://strkng.com/s/1ife

Polina Soyref | Europe / Estonia / Tallinn
https://soyref.com/en

QiK Photography | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Gera
www.qik-photography.com

Rafael Gatys | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Ludwigshafen am Rhein
https://augenblick.art

Ralf Freitag Photography | Europe / Hamburg
https://www.homecomingstudio.de

rawfish | Asia / Korea, South / Seoul
https://strkng.com/s/1o64

ray gray | Europe / Italy
https://www.behance.net/grayphoto

RENSEN | Europe / Germany / Thüringen
http://www.rensen.photography

Roland Mühler | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Magdeburg
https://roland-muehler.de

Sabine Fischer | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Ulm
http://www.phoenixstudios.de/



Contributors alphabetical

Sabine Kristmann-Gros | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / 76889
Klingenmünster
https://sabinekristmanngros.strkng.com/de/

schieflicht | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de

Sebastian Niebius | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Erfurt
www.unwritten.de

Silvio Manuele | Europe / Russian Federation / Kaliningrad
https://strkng.com/s/1f7o

Stefan Beutler | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Oberhausen
www.Stefan-Beutler.de

Thomas Gauck | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Schwaig
http://www.thomasgauck.de

Thomas Ruppel | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Eschborn
http://www.thomas-ruppel.de

Tung Li | Asia / Taiwan / New Taipei City
https://strkng.com/s/1fkk

Ute Pannicke | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Wittenberg
https://www.utepannicke.com

uwe ernst | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / 45130 Essen
https://www.uwe-ernst.eu

Willi Schwanke | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Rüsselsheim am Main
https://www.willischwanke.de

wohlertfotografie | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Dortmund
https://wohlertfotografie.de

Łukasz Ziomek | Europe / Poland / Kraków
https://placebohouse.com/
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